 Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc.
Model 63
COSASCO® Two-Inch System
Injection and Sampling Assemblies
Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc. - The World Leader in Corrosion Monitoring Systems             Specifications subject to change without notice
Specifications:
• Access Under Pressure — Injection/Sampling Tube can be
 Removed for Cleaning While System is Under Pressure

– Nozzle Assembly, if required (item 3 and 4)
– Nipple and Shutoff Valve (item 5)
Ordering Example:
You want to inject into a 12" oil line and your injection
line is 1/2" pipe. Your complete system would consist
of the following:
1 ea. P/N #50-111-2-18-G10220-1
{2" Access Fitting Assembly FW 18-12x2/UN 1/2
6.25-G316-1022}
1 ea. P/N #204728
{2" Injection Nut Assembly 1/4 NPT x 2.75" Inj.
Nut was chosen since the access fitting body height is
6.25")}
1 ea. P/N #6300-7.75
{2" Injection Tube 1/4" x Quill 7.75-316 (6.25 (A) +
.0625 (WG) + 6.375 (1/2PD -2.25 -2.75 (N) = 7.75)}
1 ea. P/N #127472
{Nipple 1/2" x 4.00 - 316}
1 ea. P/N #200023
{Shut-Off Valve 1/2" NPT - 316}
Order No. Description
128993 Nipple 1/4”  x 1/4” NPT  - Length 4.00 – 316 S.S.
127472 Nipple 1/2”  x 1/2” NPT - Length 4.00 – 316 S.S.
125504 Nipple 3/4” x 3/4" NPT - Length 4.00 – 316 S.S.
125505 Nipple 1” x 1” NPT - Length 4.00 – 316 S.S.
200022 Shutoff Valve 1/4” NPT – 316 S.S.
200023 Shutoff Valve 1/2” NPT – 316 S.S.
200024 Shutoff Valve 3/4” NPT – 316 S.S.
200025 Shutoff Valve 1” NPT – 316 S.S.
For other sizes of injection/sampling nuts, tubes, and
nozzles, please contact the factory.
Sizing Formulas:
Our recommended injection location is the center of pipe. Thus
the following sizing formula is applicable:
Non-Flanged Access Fitting Assemblies
A + WG + 1/2 PD - 2.25 - N = Length*
Flanged Access Fitting Assemblies
A + FG + MF + 1/2 PD - 2.25 - N = Length*
Sampling locations may vary. If sampling from the center of
pipe or vessel, the above listed sizing formula applies. If bottom
of line sampling is required with the access fitting assembly in
the 12:00 O’clock position, the following sizing formula applies:
Non-Flanged Access Fitting Assemblies
A + WG + PD - 2.50 - N - PW = Length*
Flanged Access Fitting Assemblies
A + FG + MF + PD - 2.50 - N - PW = Length*
*Ordering Lengths should be rounded down to nearest
1/4" increments.
Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc.
11841 East Smith Avenue
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670, USA
Tel: (1) 562-949-0123   Fax: (1) 562-949-3065
US Toll Free: 800-635-6898
E-Mail: sales@cosasco.com
Web Site: www.cosasco.com